TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Product Description

Perfect easy install with a magnetic mount
— No wires
Light activated by motion sensor.
Slim and sleek design.
Ideal for hard to light areas such as under
cupboards, sheds, garages or inside wardrobes.

Technical Details

Controls On/Off switch on rear of product.
3 step activation — located on rear of product

1 ON/
2 OFF located on rear of product
3 Auto (motion and light sensored)

Needs to be recharged via USB cable.

Battery Backup  Rechargeable integrated Lithium battery — 850mAh

Installation The product is packaged in one piece,

Will need to be charged before first use.

Supply 1 Rechargeable bar light
USB Charging: 5V 1A

Magnet holder and 3M Tape

Colour / Finish

White
Wattage 1.6W
Kelvins 3000K
Lumens 120Im
Lifetime 15000 hours
Dimmable No
Input DC5V 1A

Rechargeable — no need to continually replace batteries

PIR sensor
Portable

Total running time of light when product is fully charged is

3hours
Strong, durable plastic
£Easy magnetic install

Packaging Details

Mode/Item No.
Power (W)

Height (MM)
Width (MM)
Depth (MM)

Weight (G)

Width (CM)
Depth (CM)
Height (CM)
Weight (KG)

No of retails / Inner Transit
Width(CM)

Depth (CM)

Height (CM)

Weight (KG)

BSMRCBAR240PIR120W30
1.6W,

175

240

41

1509

Packaging Details

RETAIL BOX
285

3.2

6

0.18

INNER TRANSIT BOX

4

27

135

7.5

0.8

OUTER TRANSIT BOX

No of retails / Outer Transit
Width (CM)

Depth (CM)

Height (CM)

Weight (KG)

48
455
34
325
10.15

Warranty & Approval

Approvals CE

Warranty 1 Year

Country of Origin China



