TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

TCP LED+ MOTION SENSOR LED BAR LIGHT



Product Description

Perfect easy install with a magnetic mount

– no wires

Light activated by motion sensor.
Slim and sleek design.

Ideal for hard to light areas such as under cupboards, sheds, garages or inside wardrobes.

	Technical Details
Controls	On/Off switch on rear of product. 3 step activation – located on rear of product 1 ON/ 2 OFF located on rear of product 3 Auto (motion and light sensored) Needs to be recharged via USB cable.
Battery Backup	Rechargeable integrated Lithium battery – 850mAh
Installation	The product is packaged in one piece, Will need to be charged before first use.
Supply	1 Rechargeable bar light USB Charging: 5V 1A Magnet holder and 3M Tape
Colour / Finish	White
Wattage	1.6W
Kelvins	3000K
Lumens	120lm
Lifetime	15000 hours
Dimmable	No
Input	DC5V 1A

Product Details

Rechargeable – no need to continually replace batteries

PIR sensor

Portable

Total running time of light when product is fully charged is 3hours

Strong, durable plastic

Easy magnetic install

Packaging Details

Mode/Item No.	BSMRCBAR240PIR120W30		
Power (W)	1.6W,		
Height (MM)	175		
Width (MM)	240		
Depth (MM)	41		
Weight (G)	150g		
Packaging Details			
	RETAIL BOX		
Width (CM)	28.5		
Depth (CM)	3.2		
Height (CM)	6		
Weight (KG)	0.18		
INNER TRANSIT BOX			
No of retails / Inner Transit	4		
Width(CM)	27		
Depth (CM)	13.5		
Height (CM)	7.5		
Weight (KG)	0.8		
OUTI	ER TRANSIT BOX		
No of retails / Outer Transit	48		
Width (CM)	45.5		
Depth (CM)	34		
Height (CM)	32.5		
Weight (KG)	10.15		

	Warranty & Approval
Approvals	CE
Warranty	1 Year
Country of Origin	China